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Final Öppen 
1 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 197 48 48 49 342 19* 
2 Karl Olsson Eskilstuna Skytteförenin (SÖ) 195 48 47 49 339 17* (19) 
3 Oskar Larsson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 195 47 48 49 339 11* (18) 
4 Sam Andersson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 194 49 48 47 338 13* 
5 Fredrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga SF (HA) 196 47 47 48 338 12* 
6 Andreas Christensson Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 194 48 48 47 337 12* 
7 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 196 46 47 48 337 10* 
8 Peter Grenander Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 193 46 49 48 336 9* 
9 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 194 47 48 47 336 10* 
10 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 193 47 48 47 335 11* 
11 Sarah Olofsson Fjärås Sportskyttar (HA) 193 49 47 46 335 14* 
12 Tom Nordquist Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 194 46 48 47 335 8* 
13 Patrik Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 194 47 48 46 335 11* 
14 Emelie Johansson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 194 47 48 46 335 10* 
15 Katrine Begby-Hansson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 193 46 49 46 334 11* 
16 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 194 42 50 48 334 14* 
17 Linda Bergman Ununge Skytteförening (ST) 194 47 46 47 334 16* 
18 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna Skyttegille (SÖ) 194 50 45 45 334 14* 
19 Erik Sahlin I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 193 46 47 47 333 8* 
20 Magnus Jansen Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 194 45 47 47 333 9* 
21 Kasper Fingal Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 193 46 48 45 332 9* 
22 Calle Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskyt 193 44 48 44 329 12* 
23 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte (VÄ) 194 44 44 39 321 11* 

 
Final Veteran 
1 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköpings Skytteföreni (ÖS) 194 48 46 47 335 11* (37) 
2 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 192 48 48 47 335 14* (36) 
3 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 193 47 47 46 333 8* 
4 Peter Berkelund Åtvids Skyttegille (ÖS) 190 47 47 48 332 9* 
5 Jan Nordstrand Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 191 46 47 47 331 8* 
6 Dan Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening (SM) 191 47 46 47 331 10* 
7 Mats Gustavsson Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 187 46 50 47 330 10* 
8 Greger Ellberg Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 187 49 46 47 329 11* 
9 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 188 49 46 46 329 6* 
10 Allan Laursen Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 189 47 46 46 328 9* 
11 Johny Vadebo Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 187 48 45 46 326 8* 
12 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 185 46 48 46 325 11* 
13 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 188 45 46 46 325 9* 
14 Anders Andersson Hålta Skytteförening (VS) 185 47 49 43 324 8* 
15 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 186 47 44 47 324 11* 
16 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 186 46 46 46 324 6* 
17 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skytteförening (UP) 186 47 45 46 324 6* 
18 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 186 47 46 44 323 7* 
19 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 185 46 46 45 322 7* 
20 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg Skytteför (VG) 186 47 47 42 322 6* 
21 Nils Olsson Billesholm-Bjuv Skyttefö (SK) 185 47 44 44 320 9* 
22 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening (SK) 186 46 45 43 320 7* 
23 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 188 45 46 41 320 4* 
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LAGTÄVLING Förbund 

 
1 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 970  

 Henrik Bengtsson (Öppen) 197 (14*)  
 Sam Andersson (Öppen) 194 (10*)  
 Peter Grenander (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 André Friman (Öppen) 192 (5*)  
 Patrik Andreasson (Öppen) 194 (8*)  
 

2 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 954  
 Kasper Fingal (Öppen) 193 (7*)  
 Anders Petersson (Öppen) 194 (10*)  
 Mattias Pettersson (Öppen) 192 (4*)  
 Erik Sundqvist (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 Mattias Lydén (Öppen) 188 (5*)  
 

3 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund 954  
 Elin Brask (Öppen) 188 (4*)  
 Eric Wallberg (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 Mathias Gärdestam (Öppen) 190 (5*)  
 Albin Johansson (Öppen) 194 (8*)  
 Emanuel Söderlund (Öppen) 190 (8*)  
 

4 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 948  
 Åke Gustafsson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 Ann-Sofie Wendle (Öppen) 196 (9*)  
 Camilla Grydén (Öppen) 183 (3*)  
 William Grydén (Öppen) 188 (0*)  
 Caroline Törnvall (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 

5 Blekinge Skyttesportförbund 943  
 Johan Yngveson (Öppen) 191 (8*)  
 Camilla Oskarsson (Öppen) 192 (6*)  
 Mattias Nordlander (Öppen) 184 (2*)  
 Rikard Elmlund (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 Anna Carlsson (Öppen) 189 (3*)  
 

6 Västmanlands Skyttesportförbund 941  
 Magnus Frödell (Öppen) 189 (8*)  
 Alf Sellin (Veteran) 183 (7*)  
 Agnes Svedberg (Öppen) 187 (9*)  
 Calle Lennkvist (Öppen) 193 (8*)  
 Kevin Arnmark (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 

7 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 939  
 Mikael Nilsson (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 Linda Bergman (Öppen) 194 (11*)  
 Elina Kankkonen (Öppen) 186 (4*)  
 Åke Arbrink (Veteran) 186 (4*)  
 Margaretha Ottosson (Öppen) 186 (3*)  
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8 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund 939  
 Robin Andersson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 Roland Berg (Öppen) 182 (3*)  
 Cecilia Pettersson (Öppen) 190 (6*)  
 Michael Svensson (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 Mikael Berkelund (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 

9 Västergötlands Skyttesportförbund 937  
 Roger Strandh (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 Jonny Fritzon (Öppen) 185 (6*)  
 Zandra Jönsson Pettersson 

(Öppen) 
192 (5*)  

 Johan Jönsson/Pettersson 
(Öppen) 

190 (7*)  

 Arvid Käck (Öppen) 183 (3*)  
 

10 Södermanlands Skyttesportförbund 926  
 Karl Olsson (Öppen) 195 (10*)  
 Martin Smedenborn (Öppen) 194 (7*)  
 Torbjörn Karlsson (Veteran) 186 (4*)  
 Leif Andersson (Veteran) 171 (1*)  
 Erik Alakulju (Öppen) 180 (2*)  
 

LAGTÄVLING Förbund veteran 
 

1 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund 572  
 Jan Lorin (Veteran) 188 (7*)  
 Per-Erik Andersson (Veteran) 194 (7*)  
 Peter Berkelund (Veteran) 190 (5*)  
 

2 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 566  
 Dan Eriksson (Veteran) 191 (6*)  
 Peter Fransson (Veteran) 184 (0*)  
 Jan Nordstrand (Veteran) 191 (6*)  
 

3 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 560  
 Kent Nilsson (Veteran) 192 (10*)  
 Per Larsson (Veteran) 183 (4*)  
 Lars Evaldsson (Veteran) 185 (4*)  
 

4 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 558  
 Johny Vadebo (Veteran) 187 (5*)  
 Bo Högberg (Veteran) 186 (4*)  
 Östen Tarland (Veteran) 185 (7*)  
 

5 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 553  
 Sören Fredriksson (Veteran) 183 (3*)  
 Christer Jansson (Veteran) 186 (4*)  
 Anne-Sofie Lundquist (Veteran) 184 (4*)  
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LAGTÄVLING Förening 
 

1 Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 391  
 Tom Nordquist (Öppen) 194 (4*)  
 Henrik Bengtsson (Öppen) 197 (14*)  
 

2 Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 387  
 Patrik Andreasson (Öppen) 194 (8*)  
 Peter Grenander (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 

3 Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK) 386  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (Öppen) 194 (4*)  
 Johanna Klemmedsson (Öppen) 192 (10*)  
 

4 Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (UP) 385  
 Ann-Sofie Wendle (Öppen) 196 (9*)  
 Åke Gustafsson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 

5 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 384  
 Sam Andersson (Öppen) 194 (10*)  
 Viktor Webeklint (Öppen) 190 (8*)  
 

6 Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 383  
 Emelie Johansson (Öppen) 194 (7*)  
 Oscar Klemmedsson (Öppen) 189 (8*)  
 

7 Gammalstorps Skytteförening (BL) 383  
 Johan Yngveson (Öppen) 191 (8*)  
 Camilla Oskarsson (Öppen) 192 (6*)  
 

8 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 383  
 Dennis Oscarsson (Öppen) 191 (5*)  
 Niklas Jogmark (Öppen) 192 (7*)  
 

9 Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskytt 382  
 Calle Lennkvist (Öppen) 193 (8*)  
 Kevin Arnmark (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 

10 Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK) 382  
 Ida Hult (Öppen) 191 (9*)  
 Thea B Persson (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 

11 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförening (SK) 381  
 Oskar Larsson (Öppen) 195 (5*)  
 Isak Hanhineva (Öppen) 186 (3*)  
 

12 Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 381  
 Johny Vadebo (Veteran) 187 (5*)  
 Magnus Jansen (Öppen) 194 (6*)  
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13 I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 381  
 Michael Normann (Veteran) 188 (4*)  
 Erik Sahlin (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 

14 Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 381  
 Kasper Fingal (Öppen) 193 (7*)  
 Johannes Magnusson (Öppen) 188 (9*)  
 

15 Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 381  
 Marie Jannesson (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 Andreas Lindell (Öppen) 192 (8*)  
 

16 Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 381  
 Håkan Hertzman (Öppen) 192 (7*)  
 Berith Danielsson (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 

17 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförening (SK) 381  
 Lennart Thelander (Öppen) 189 (7*)  
 Fredrik Löfvander (Öppen) 192 (6*)  
 

18 Ununge Skytteförening (ST) 380  
 Linda Bergman (Öppen) 194 (11*)  
 Elina Kankkonen (Öppen) 186 (4*)  
 

19 Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 380  
 Mattias Lydén (Öppen) 188 (5*)  
 Mattias Pettersson (Öppen) 192 (4*)  
 

20 Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 380  
 Johan Ottosson (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 Sabina Fagerlund (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 

21 Öved-Östraby Skytteförening (SK) 379  
 Jan-Ola Olsson (Öppen) 190 (4*)  
 Berit Olsson (Öppen) 189 (5*)  
 

22 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 378  
 Mattias Jogmark (Öppen) 188 (3*)  
 Thomas Jogmark (Öppen) 190 (4*)  
 

23 Upphärads Skyttegille (VS) 378  
 Dennis Bäcklund (Öppen) 189 (7*)  
 Alma Edvardsson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 

24 Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 378  
 Gustav Karlsson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 Erik Andersson (Öppen) 189 (5*)  
 

25 Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 377  
 Kent Nilsson (Veteran) 192 (10*)  
 Lars Evaldsson (Veteran) 185 (4*)  
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25 Kalmar/Läckeby Skytteklubb (SM) 377  
 Mikael Hermansson (Öppen) 192 (5*)  
 Mathilda Hjelm (Öppen) 185 (5*)  
 

27 Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 376  
 My Åkerblom (Öppen) 190 (6*)  
 Emma Olsson (Öppen) 186 (4*)  
 

28 Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 375  
 Håkan Nilsson (Öppen) 183 (5*)  
 Eric Wallberg (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 

29 Bromma-Solna Skytteförening (ST) 373  
 Mikael Nilsson (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 Margaretha Ottosson (Öppen) 186 (3*)  
 

30 Berga Ungdomsskyttefören (SM) 372  
 Herman Lamekson (Öppen) 185 (2*)  
 Erik Sundqvist (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 

31 Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 371  
 Ida Andersson (Öppen) 190 (7*)  
 Oscar Johansson (Öppen) 181 (3*)  
 

32 Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 371  
 Mattias Nordlander (Öppen) 184 (2*)  
 Rikard Elmlund (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 

33 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförening (VÄ) 370  
 Mathias Gärdestam (Öppen) 190 (5*)  
 Johan Gustavsson (Öppen) 180 (4*)  
 

34 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 370  
 Greger Ellberg (Veteran) 187 (6*)  
 Hans Yngvard (Veteran) 183 (3*)  
 

35 Björksta Ungdomsskytteförening (VM) 370  
 Agnes Svedberg (Öppen) 187 (9*)  
 Alf Sellin (Veteran) 183 (7*)  
 

36 Ludvika Skytteförening (DA) 367  
 Stefan Bengtsson (Öppen) 186 (6*)  
 Lennart André (Veteran) 181 (1*)  
 

37 Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 365  
 Sölve Pihl (Veteran) 178 (4*)  
 Michael Svensson (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 

38 Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskytt 364  
 John-Erik Lennkvist (Öppen) 181 (2*)  
 Stefan Andersson (Veteran) 183 (2*)  
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39 Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 359  
 Roger Strandh (Öppen) 187 (7*)  
 Per Strandh (Veteran) 172 (1*)  
 

40 Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG) 356  
 Axel Lomander (Öppen) 186 (4*)  
 Villiam Johansson (Öppen) 170 (2*)  
 

41 Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 341  
 Åsa Andersson (Öppen) 176 (2*)  
 Jonas Nilsson (Öppen) 165 (1*)  
 

42 Götlunda Sportskytteklubb (VM) 189  
 Magnus Frödell (Öppen) 189 (8*)  
    
 

KLASS Öppen 
1 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 49 50 49 49 197 14* 
2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 48 49 49 50 196 9* 
3 Fredrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga SF (HA) 49 48 49 50 196 10* 
4 Karl Olsson Eskilstuna Skytteförenin (SÖ) 47 50 50 48 195 10* 
5 Oskar Larsson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 50 48 49 48 195 5* 
6 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte (VÄ) 49 47 48 50 194 8* 
7 Tom Nordquist Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 47 48 50 49 194 4* 
8 Linda Bergman Ununge Skytteförening (ST) 47 49 49 49 194 11* 
9 Andreas Christensson Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 49 47 49 49 194 7* 
10 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 48 50 47 49 194 4* 
11 Magnus Jansen Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 50 49 46 49 194 6* 
12 Sam Andersson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 50 49 48 194 10* 
13 Patrik Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 49 48 49 48 194 8* 
14 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 49 48 49 48 194 10* 
15 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna Skyttegille (SÖ) 49 48 49 48 194 7* 
15 Emelie Johansson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 49 48 49 48 194 7* 
17 Erik Sahlin I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 48 46 49 50 193 6* 
18 Katrine Begby-Hansson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 49 48 49 193 7* 
19 Kasper Fingal Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 48 48 49 48 193 7* 
20 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 48 50 47 48 193 8* 
21 Peter Grenander Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 49 49 47 48 193 6* 
22 Sarah Olofsson Fjärås Sportskyttar (HA) 48 48 50 47 193 10* 
23 Calle Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskyt 50 46 50 47 193 8* 
24 Peter Andersson Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 46 48 49 49 192 8* 
25 Camilla Oskarsson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 46 48 49 49 192 6* 
26 Zandra Jönsson 

Pettersson 
Roasjö Skytteförening (VG) 47 47 49 49 192 5* 

27 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 48 46 49 49 192 4* 
28 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skytteförening (UP) 47 48 48 49 192 9* 
29 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 48 48 47 49 192 10* 
30 Mikael Hermansson Kalmar/Läckeby Skytteklu (SM) 46 49 49 48 192 5* 
31 André Friman Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 48 47 49 48 192 5* 
32 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 48 47 49 48 192 10* 
33 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 48 48 48 48 192 9* 
34 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 47 50 47 48 192 6* 
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35 Andreas Lindell Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 48 49 47 48 192 8* 
36 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 48 47 50 47 192 7* 
37 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 48 48 49 47 192 7* 
38 Johanna Fritzon Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 46 48 48 49 191 7* 
39 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 48 46 48 49 191 8* 
40 Mikael Berkelund Åtvids Skyttegille (ÖS) 48 47 47 49 191 7* 
41 Ida Hult Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 49 45 49 48 191 9* 
42 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille (SM) 47 48 48 48 191 4* 
43 Carl Svensson Södra Gärds Skytteföreni (SK) 46 50 47 48 191 7* 
44 Thea B Persson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 48 48 47 48 191 7* 
45 Gustav Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 48 49 47 191 4* 
46 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 48 49 47 191 9* 
47 Dennis Oscarsson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 49 48 47 191 5* 
48 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 48 48 48 47 191 7* 
49 Anders Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 49 49 46 47 191 11* 
50 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns Skytteföre (VÄ) 45 47 49 49 190 8* 
51 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefö (VÄ) 47 47 47 49 190 5* 
52 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 49 45 47 49 190 8* 
53 Maria Johansson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 46 46 50 48 190 5* 
54 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 46 49 48 190 4* 
55 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 47 48 48 190 4* 
56 Olof Johansson Upphärads Skyttegille (VS) 46 49 47 48 190 5* 
57 Cecilia Pettersson Krokeks Skytteförening (ÖS) 48 47 47 48 190 6* 
58 My Åkerblom Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 48 46 49 47 190 6* 
59 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skytt (SK) 48 46 49 47 190 3* 
60 Johan Jönsson 

Pettersson 
Roasjö Skytteförening (VG) 47 48 48 47 190 7* 

61 Viktor Webeklint Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 48 49 46 47 190 8* 
62 Ida Andersson Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 49 48 47 46 190 7* 
63 Dennis Bäcklund Upphärads Skyttegille (VS) 47 46 46 50 189 7* 
64 Sabina Fagerlund Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 48 45 47 49 189 6* 
65 Magnus Frödell Götlunda Sportskytteklub (VM) 47 46 48 48 189 8* 
66 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 47 47 48 189 5* 
67 Marie Jannesson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 48 46 47 48 189 6* 
68 Sofia Åkesson Lomma Skytteförening (SK) 46 49 46 48 189 6* 
69 Berith Danielsson Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 47 48 46 48 189 6* 
70 Sarah Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 48 47 46 48 189 4* 
71 Alma Edvardsson Upphärads Skyttegille (VS) 49 46 46 48 189 4* 
72 Erik Andersson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 50 45 46 48 189 5* 
73 Kevin Arnmark Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskyt 48 45 49 47 189 6* 
74 Gustav Karlsson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 46 48 49 46 189 4* 
75 Roger Karlsson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 47 49 46 189 5* 
76 Åke Gustafsson Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 48 46 49 46 189 4* 
77 Lennart Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 47 49 47 46 189 7* 
78 Anna Carlsson Sölvesborgs Skytteföreni (BL) 47 49 47 46 189 3* 
79 Robin Andersson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 49 48 47 45 189 4* 
80 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 49 47 49 44 189 8* 
81 Mattias Lydén Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 46 45 48 49 188 5* 
82 Elin Brask Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 45 48 46 49 188 4* 
83 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skytteförening (BL) 45 47 48 48 188 4* 
84 Johannes Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 46 46 48 48 188 9* 
85 William Grydén Vaksala Skytteförening (UP) 47 48 46 47 188 0* 
86 Kjell Andersson Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 46 48 48 46 188 6* 
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87 Christian Wrennstad Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 46 49 47 46 188 3* 
88 Mattias Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 48 48 46 46 188 3* 
89 Rikard Elmlund Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 43 48 46 50 187 3* 
90 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskyttefören (SM) 47 46 47 47 187 7* 
91 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 47 47 46 47 187 7* 
92 Roger Strandh Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 49 45 46 47 187 7* 
93 Agnes Svedberg Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 48 48 44 47 187 9* 
94 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 47 47 47 46 187 3* 
95 Robbin Torstensson Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 46 46 45 49 186 4* 
96 Emma Olsson Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 48 45 44 49 186 4* 
97 Gunnar Thunell Garphytte skytteförening (ÖR) 46 45 48 47 186 4* 
98 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening (DA) 48 46 45 47 186 6* 
99 Frida Härstedt Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 49 45 45 47 186 5* 
100 Axel Lomander Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG) 45 49 46 46 186 4* 
101 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 48 45 48 45 186 3* 
102 Isak Hanhineva Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 47 47 47 45 186 3* 
103 Elina Kankkonen Ununge Skytteförening (ST) 47 48 46 45 186 4* 
104 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteförening (VG) 43 48 45 49 185 6* 
105 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 46 47 43 49 185 7* 
106 Herman Lamekson Berga Ungdomsskyttefören (SM) 43 47 48 47 185 2* 
107 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skyttefören (ST) 47 47 44 47 185 5* 
108 Håkan Andersson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 45 47 46 185 6* 
109 Fanny Börjesson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 45 47 46 185 5* 
110 Mathilda Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby Skytteklu (SM) 47 47 45 46 185 5* 
111 Mikael Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 46 43 46 49 184 1* 
112 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte (VÄ) 46 45 46 47 184 4* 
113 Mattias Nordlander Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 48 45 45 46 184 2* 
114 Martin Oscarsson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 45 47 45 184 3* 
115 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 47 44 44 48 183 5* 
116 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 45 45 47 46 183 2* 
117 Camilla Grydén Vaksala Skytteförening (UP) 48 45 45 45 183 3* 
118 Karolin Larsson Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 44 47 48 44 183 3* 
119 Felix Leufvenius Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 49 45 46 43 183 6* 
120 Arvid Käck Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG) 48 46 47 42 183 3* 
121 Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 46 43 46 47 182 3* 
122 Johanna Andersson Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 45 45 45 47 182 1* 
123 Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 45 46 45 46 182 1* 
124 Andreas Jonsson Upphärads Skyttegille (VS) 47 45 44 46 182 5* 
125 David Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 46 46 45 45 182 3* 
126 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 44 47 43 47 181 3* 
127 John-Erik Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskyt 44 45 46 46 181 2* 
128 Ingemar Rosvall Billesholm-Bjuv Skyttefö (SK) 46 49 46 40 181 5* 
129 Erik Alakulju Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 42 43 46 49 180 2* 
130 Oskar Kling Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 42 48 44 46 180 5* 
131 Edvin Jeansson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 43 45 45 180 2* 
132 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefö (VÄ) 45 46 44 45 180 4* 
133 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 44 47 45 44 180 3* 
134 Annika Andersson Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 42 44 47 46 179 2* 
135 Tobias Mossberg Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 44 47 44 44 179 2* 
136 Christer Olofsson Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 44 45 44 44 177 1* 
137 Åsa Andersson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 48 41 43 44 176 2* 
138 Rikard Andersson Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 39 40 50 45 174 1* 
139 Anna Pettersson Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 44 42 43 45 174 1* 
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140 Helena Thynne Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 42 44 44 43 173 2* 
141 Anneli Gustafsson Ludvika Skytteförening (DA) 43 45 42 42 172 1* 
142 Max Chiang Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 39 39 46 47 171 0* 
143 Villiam Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG) 41 46 39 44 170 2* 
144 Leo Willmarsson Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 45 41 40 39 165 0* 
145 Jonas Nilsson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 40 44 48 33 165 1* 
146 Simon Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 39 41 44 40 164 0* 
 

KLASS Veteran 
1 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköpings Skytteföreni (ÖS) 48 47 50 49 194 7* 
2 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 50 47 48 48 193 6* 
3 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 50 48 45 49 192 10* 
4 Jan Nordstrand Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 48 47 49 191 6* 
5 Dan Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening (SM) 47 47 49 48 191 6* 
6 Peter Berkelund Åtvids Skyttegille (ÖS) 49 48 47 46 190 5* 
7 Allan Laursen Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 48 45 49 47 189 7* 
8 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 45 49 45 49 188 2* 
9 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 48 48 45 47 188 4* 
10 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 48 50 43 47 188 7* 
11 Mats Gustavsson Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 48 44 46 49 187 5* 
12 Greger Ellberg Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 47 44 49 187 6* 
13 Johny Vadebo Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 46 47 47 47 187 5* 
14 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 46 45 47 48 186 7* 
15 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skytteförening (UP) 47 44 48 47 186 4* 
16 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg Skytteför (VG) 46 46 48 46 186 4* 
17 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 44 49 47 46 186 4* 
18 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening (SK) 47 47 46 46 186 4* 
19 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 45 49 48 44 186 4* 
20 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 48 43 47 47 185 4* 
21 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 46 46 47 46 185 7* 
22 Nils Olsson Billesholm-Bjuv Skyttefö (SK) 49 43 47 46 185 6* 
23 Anders Andersson Hålta Skytteförening (VS) 47 46 46 46 185 4* 
24 Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 45 46 45 48 184 5* 
25 Anne-Sofie Lundquist Ultuna Skytteförening (UP) 48 42 48 46 184 4* 
26 Peter Fransson Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 46 46 46 46 184 0* 
27 Bo Dahlén Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 47 45 49 43 184 3* 
28 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskyt 44 46 44 49 183 2* 
29 Per Larsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 43 47 46 47 183 4* 
30 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 45 45 47 46 183 3* 
31 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skytteförening (ST) 46 45 46 46 183 3* 
32 Alf Sellin Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 46 47 45 45 183 7* 
33 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro Skytteförenin (UP) 45 48 47 43 183 3* 
34 Tommy Persson Hallabro-Öljehults Skytt (BL) 46 44 45 47 182 3* 
35 Lars Ingesson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 44 47 45 46 182 3* 
36 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 45 43 47 46 181 6* 
37 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefö (VÄ) 45 44 48 44 181 0* 
38 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening (DA) 46 46 47 42 181 1* 
39 Göran Holmgren Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 38 50 46 45 179 6* 
40 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 43 44 44 47 178 4* 
41 Per Strandh Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 44 43 43 42 172 1* 
42 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 43 40 45 43 171 1* 
43 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga S (SK) 45 37 41 43 166 1* 
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